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BracketMale Blue Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.3Kg 6 mins 8 1

D33

D34

D35

D36

D42

D43

D50

Meyji Noto
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Takumi Momiyama
ICHIKEN BJJ ACADEMY TOYOHASHI

Atsuro Sadanda
GRACIE BARRA

Yasuo Tanaka
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Fernando Kasawara
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Kengo Omoto
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA

Jony Serra
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Murilo Saito
KUSSANO TEAM


